

## Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater Chicago

## Legislation Details

File #:	10-0	)159	Version: 1			
Туре:	Age	nda Item		Status:	Adopted	
File created:	1/28	8/2010		In control:	Procurement Committee	
On agenda:	2/4/2	2010		Final action:	2/4/2010	
Title:	Authority to decrease Contract 07-863-11 Pavement Improvement and Maintenance in the Calumet Water Reclamation Plant Area, to Sumit Construction Company Inc., in an amount of \$52,183.35, from an amount of \$694,786.58 to an amount not to exceed \$642,603.23, Account 101-68000-612420, Purchase Order 5000775					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. 07-863-11.pdf					
Date	Ver.	Action By	,	Act	on	Result
2/4/2010	1	Committe	ee of the Whole	Re	commended	Pass
2/4/2010	1	Board of	Commissioners	Apj	proved	Pass